BEN 09/09/02
HSF
1.27 MRC Drawing
F3900E-XXXXAXXXX001
Ordering Information
Length of Line
F3900E - xx    xx   A     x     xxx    001
1.0Ω Max
5MΩ Min
Conn.Color:
2 1
No.OF Pins
04~20p
SN=Tin
S0=Gold Flash/Ni
S3=10u"Gold/Ni
S4=15u"Gold/Ni
S5=30u"Gold/Ni
G5=30u"Gold
G4=15u"Gold
G3=10u"Gold
Contact Plating:
G0=Gold Flash
XX
XX XX
XX
1
2
33
2
1
P2P1
CONNECT METHOD
P1 P2
1
2 3
1.27 Micro DIP PLUG IDC PBT RED Plating:SN3900-XXMIXXAWX1
CONN.
WIRE
2
1
NAMENO.
MM
SET
XXXX
1
UNITQT'YPART NO. TITLE
3 CONN. 1 SET
F1U-C28GXXD0-XXXX-1 UL2651 PH1.27mm XXP 28AWG(7/0.12TC) PVC Grey Marking Red Side
5212-XXXXXXXXX01 2.54 IDC **P PBT Color:XXX material:XX, Plating Xu" gold
R=RED
G=Grey(427C)
B=Black